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Oliver Weikert
Business Development Manager (DE)
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 235
Mobil.: +49 151 111 93177
E-Mail: oliver.weikert@westcon.com 

Achim Koerfer
Sen. PreSales Consultant Infrastructure
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 239 
Mobil: +49 151 7061 8753
E-Mail: achim.koerfer@westcon.com

Rene Drawz
Sen. PreSales Consultant Infrastructure
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 274 
Mobil: +49 171 923 8386
E-Mail: rene.drawz@westcon.com

Ruckus.DACH@westcon.com

Mohamed Adli
Sales Director NW DACH
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 213 
Mobil: +49 171 158 3423
E-Mail: mohamed.adli@westcon.com

Stefan Dobrisek
Business Development Manager (AT)
Tel.: +43 2236 864444 82
Mobil: +43 699 148800 82
E-Mail: stefan.dobrisek@westcon.com

Monika Rüther
Internal Sales
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 283
E-Mail: monika.ruther@westcon.com

Frederik Walber
Internal Partner Account Manager
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 240
Mobil: +49 151 1887 0007
E-Mail: frederik.walber@westcon.com

Oliver Kaltenbrunner
Business Development Manager (CH)
Tel.: +41 76 681 3760
E-Mail: oliver.kaltenbrunner@westcon.com

Guido Nickenig
Senior Director PreSales & Marketing
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 271 
Mobil: +49 171 7666 155
E-Mail: guido.nickenig@westcon.com

Denise Eickhoff
Field Marketing Manager
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 246
Mobil: +49 163 352 9003
E-Mail: denise.eickhoff@westcon.com

Marcelo Janin
Inside Sales Specialist
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 280
E-Mail: marcelo.janin@westcon.com 
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